SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Cortera™ Open
Posterior Fixation System
1Cortera™ Open  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
This document is intended exclusively for experts in the field, particularly physicians, and is not intended for laypersons.
Information on the products and procedures contained in this document is general in nature and does not represent medical advice or
recommendations.  As with any technical guide, this information does not constitute any diagnostic or therapeutic statement with regard to a
given medical case.  An evaluation, examination, and advising of the patient are absolutely necessary for the physician to determine the specific

150103-65060 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 6.5x60 4
150103-75030 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x30 4
150103-75035 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x35 4
150103-75040 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x40 8
150103-75045 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x45 8
150103-75050 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x50 8
150103-75055 Screw, Poly, CC Cann, 7.5x55 6
CORTICAL CANCELLOUS SET: CORCCCANNIMP
Part Number Description Quantity
150100-45025 Screw, Poly, Solid, 4.5 x 25 4
150100-45030 Screw, Poly, Solid, 4.5 x 30 4
150100-45035 Screw, Poly, Solid, 4.5 x 35 8
150100-45040 Screw, Poly, Solid, 4.5 x 40 8
150100-45045 Screw, Poly, Solid, 4.5 x 45 8
1505-010400 Tap, Solid, 4.0mm 1
4.5MM SCREW SET: COR45POLY
Part Number Description Quantity
150100-85035 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 35 4
150100-85040 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 40 6
150100-85045 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 45 6
150100-85050 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 50 6
150100-85055 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 55 4
150100-85060 Screw, Poly, Solid, 8.50 x 60 4
1505-010850 Tap, Solid, 8.5mm 1
8.5MM SCREW SET: COR85POLY
Part Number Description Quantity
150100-95035 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 35 4
150100-95040 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 40 4
150100-95045 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 45 4
150100-95050 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 50 4
150100-95055 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 55 4
150100-95060 Screw, Poly, Solid, 9.50 x 60 4
1505-010950 Tap, Solid, 9.5mm 1
9.5MM SCREW SET: COR95POLY
Part Number Description Quantity
150100-05040 Screw, Poly, Solid, 10.50 x 40 4
150100-05045 Screw, Poly, Solid, 10.50 x 45 4
150100-05050 Screw, Poly, Solid, 10.50 x 50 4
150100-05055 Screw, Poly, Solid, 10.50 x 55 4
150100-05060 Screw, Poly, Solid, 10.50 x 60 4
1505-011050 Tap, Solid, 10.5mm 1
10.5MM SCREW SET: COR105POLY
Part Number Description Quantity
150100-15040 Screw, Poly, Solid, 11.50 x 40 4
150100-15045 Screw, Poly, Solid, 11.50 x 45 4
150100-15050 Screw, Poly, Solid, 11.50 x 50 4

150104-05095 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 10.5x95 3
150104-05100 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 10.5x100 3
150104-05110 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 10.5x110 3
150104-05120 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 10.5x120 3
150106-05065 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x65 1
150106-05070 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x70 3
150106-05075 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x75 3
150106-05080 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x80 3
150106-05085 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x85 3
150106-05090 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x90 3
150106-05095 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x95 3
150106-05100 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x100 3
150106-05110 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x110 3
150106-05120 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 10.5x120 3
1505-051050 Tap, Solid, Iliac, 10.5mm 1
10.5MM SCREW SET: COR105ILAC
Part Number Description Quantity
150104-15065 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x65 1
150104-15070 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x70 3
150104-15075 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x75 3
150104-15080 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x80 3
150104-15085 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x85 3
150104-15090 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x90 3
150104-15095 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x95 3
150104-15100 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x100 3
150104-15110 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x110 3
150104-15120 Screw, Poly, Solid Iliac, 11.5x120 3
150106-15065 Screw, Poly Clsd, SolidIliac, 11.5x65 3
150106-15070 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x70 3
150106-15075 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x75 3
150106-15080 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x80 3
150106-15085 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x85 3
150106-15090 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x90 3
150106-15095 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x95 3
150106-15100 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x100 3
150106-15110 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x110 3
150106-15120 Screw, Poly Clsd, Solid Iliac, 11.5x120 3
1505-051150 Tap, Solid, Iliac, 11.5mm 1
11.5MM SCREW SET: COR115ILAC
Part Number Description Quantity
150209-55030 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x30 3
150209-55035 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x35 3
150209-55040 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x40 3
150209-55045 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x45 3
150209-55050 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x50 3
150209-55055 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x55 3
150209-55060 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x60 3
150209-55065 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x65 3
150209-55070 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x70 3
150209-55075 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x75 3
150209-55080 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x80 3
150209-55085 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x85 3
150209-55090 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x90 3
150209-55095 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x95 3
150209-55100 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x100 3
150209-55105 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x105 3
150209-55110 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x110 3
150209-55115 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x115 3
150209-55120 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x120 3
150209-55125 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x125 3
150209-55130 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x130 3
150209-55140 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x140 3
150209-55150 ROD, CoCr HY, PREBENT, 5.5x150 3
5.5MM COCR ROD SET: COR55COCRHYROD
Part Number Description Quantity
150200-60030 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 30mm 3
150200-60035 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 35mm 3
150200-60040 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 40mm 3

150200-60080 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 80mm 3
150200-60085 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 85mm 3
150200-60090 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 90mm 3
150200-60095 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 95mm 3
150200-60100 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 100mm 3
150200-60105 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 105mm 3
150200-60110 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 110mm 3
150200-60115 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 115mm 3
150200-60120 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 120mm 3
150200-60125 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 125mm 3
150200-60130 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 130mm 3
150200-60135 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 135mm 3
150200-60140 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 140mm 3
150200-60145 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 145mm 3
150200-60150 Pre-Bent Rod, Ti 6.0 x 150mm 3
6.0MM COCR ROD SET: COR60COCRHYROD
24 25Cortera™ Open  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE Cortera™ Open  I  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
CLEANING AND STERILIZATION
Implants are not sterile packed
Reusable instruments are provided non-sterile.